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 Model 
Max.fork height

Overall height Free lift
Front   Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire Double tire
2.0t 2.5t 2.0t 2.5t 2.0t 2.5t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg
2W200 2000 2740 3420 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W250 2500 3040 3720 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W270 2700 3240 3920 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W300 3000 3540 4220 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W330 3300 3690 4370 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W350 3500 3890 4570 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W360 3600 3990 4670 120 120 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2W400 4000 4040 4720 120 120 476 476 6 10 1900 2300 2000 2500
2W430 4300 4340 5020 120 120 476 476 6 6 1800 2100 1950 2450
2W450 4500 4290 4970 120 120 476 476 6 6 1700 2000 1900 2400
2F
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250 2500 1785 2090 2770 1210 560 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F270 2700 1885 2290 2970 1310 660 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F300 3000 2035 2590 3270 1460 810 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F330 3300 2185 3840 4520 1610 960 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F360 3600 2335 4140 4820 1760 1110 476 476 6 10 2000 2500 2000 2500
2F400 4000 2585 4540 5220 2060 1410 476 476 6 10 1900 2300 2000 2500
3F430 4300 2035 4880 5560 1360 730 490 490 6 6 1700 2000 1900 2400
3F450 4500 2115 5040 5720 1460 810 490 490 6 6 1600 1900 1800 2300
3F480 4800 2220 5345 6020 1565 915 490 490 6 6 1500 1700 1700 2100
3F500 5000 2305 5540 6220 1610 960 490 490 6 6 1400 1600 1600 2000
3F550 5500 2555 6120 6800 1770 1120 490 490 3 6 1050 1200 1500 1800
3F600 6000 2805 6540 7220 2020 1370 490 490 3 6 700 800 1400 1600

1550
1800
1900
2050
2200
2300
2350
2600
2750
2850

 Model 
Max.fork 
height

Overall height Free lift
Front Overhang

Tilt range Capacity

Lowered
 Extended 

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

FWD BWD
Load capacity at 500 mm

Without 
backrest

With 
backrest

Single tire Double tire Single tire Double tire
3.0t 3.5t 3.0t 3.0t 3.5t 3.5t

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Deg Deg kg kg kg kg
2W200 2570 3250 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W250 3070 3750 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W270 3270 3950 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W300 3570 4250 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W330 3690 4370 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W350 3890 4570 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W360 3990 4670 120 120 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2W400 4040 4720 120 120 481 486 6 12 2850 3000 3250 3500
2W430 4340 5020 120 120 481 486 6 6 2700 2900 3000 3400
2W450 4290 4970 120 120 481 486 6 6 2550 2850 2850 3350
2F250 2500 1830 2220 2900 1210
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560 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F270 2700 1930 2320 3000 1310 660 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F300 3000 2080 2620 3300 1460 810 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F330 3300 2230 3870 4550 1610 960 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F360 3600 2380 4020 4700 1760 1110 481 486 6 12 3000 3000 3500 3500
2F400 4000 2580 4420 5100 2060 1410 481 486 6 12 2850 3000 3250 3500
3F430 4300 2055 55704910 1360 730 495 500 6 6 2550 2850 2850 3350
3F450 4500 2135 57505070 1460 810 495 500 6 6 2400 2700 2700 3200
3F480 4800 2240 60505375 1565 915 495 500 6 6 2250 2550 2450 2950
3F500 5000 2325 62505570 1610 960 495 500 6 6 1650 2250 2300 2800
3F550 5500 2575 68306150 1770 1120 495 500 3 6 1800 2250 1800 2550
3F600 6000 2825 72506570 2020 1370 495 500 3 6 1200 2100 1300 2300

2000 1570
2500 1820
2700 1920
3000 2070
3300 2220
3500 2320
3600 2370
4000 2620
4300 2770
4500 2870



CPCD20T8 CPCD25T8

CPC(Q)D30T8 CPC(Q)D35T8


